UNOFFICIAL COPY

C	GEORGE E. COLE* ONO. 804 LEGAL FORMS OCTOBERDOSGEOUNTY, ILLINOIS WARRANTY DEED OCTOBERDOSGEOUNTY, ILLINOIS WARRANTY DEED ACCORDENCE FOR RECORD	- 1
647	Statutory (ILLINOIS) HAR 20 '72 11 21 PH 21 840 842 - 21840842	0.00
C\	(Corporation to Individual) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	1.0
	THE GRANTOR TEKTON DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	
ي	a corporation created and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois and duly authorized to transact business in the State of Illinois for and in consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) DOLLARS E	
20	and other good and valuable considerations	
M	in hand paid, and pursuant to authority given by the Board of <u>Directors</u> of said corporation of said corp	
	of the Village of Westbaven in the County of Cook and State of Sta	N.
	Cookin the State of Illinois, to wit:	
See the first of	Lot 24 in Block 5 in Westhaven Homes Resubdivision being a resubdivision of Westhaven Homes Unit One and Westhaven	
	ones Unit Two, in the North Half of Section 27, Township 36 worth, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian,	1
. •	a cording to the plat thereof recorded October 24, 1961 as Countent # 18311372, in Cook County, Illinois.	+
	Subject to coverant: restrictions, conditions and easements of record.	
	Subject to general real crate taxes for the year 1971 and subsequent years.	20.00
	BNOE	100
	In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has caused its corp.—e cal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name	
	to be signed to these presents by its Vi e President, and attested by its January 1972.	
	TEKTON DEVELOPMENT O' ALL TRAITION (MANAFOF CORP. RA. JAI)	
	BY Monument a rule PRESIDENT	
	ASS ISTANT SECRETARY	-
٠.	Size Minds Recounty of DuPage ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Lublic, in and for the County Mindstate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY; that Dominic P. Canrur personally known to me to be the Vice President of the Tekton Development.	e.
	Corporation Corporation AXXIII MARKAN DATE OF THE PERSON	
:	the Assistant Secretary of said corporation, and personal y known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoin 1 stru-	·
	ment, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged hat as where the second of t	
	and delivered the said instrument as <u>Vice</u> President and Assistant Secretary of said corporation, and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority, given by the Board of <u>Directors</u>	
	of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of-said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	
-	Given under my hand and official seal, this 6th day of January 1972 My Commission Evolute New 22 1972	0_
	NOTARY PUBLIC	•
• • •	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: & grantee G) (
	12563 8 16835 92nd Ave. Programme 111.	<u> </u>
•	MULTI TRITECHIERIO CEDUTCEC TRC	-
the second of the second	MAIL TO MTGE INVESTMENT SERVICES INC THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	o l
	MAIL TO: MTGE INVESTMENT SERVICES INC THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES SONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	0]

'END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT